
SBI Meeting - April 20,  2016 - List of Attendees     

Name Title Association Phone E-Mail 

          

Ackerman, 
Elizabeth 

Acting Director, 
Economic 
Development & 
Energy Policy 

NJBPU 609-292-0072 elizabeth.ackerman@bpu.state.nj.us  

Asral, Ky Environmental 
Engineer  

NJDEP AQES 609 777-0319 ky.asral@dep.nj.gov 

Bakley, Ryan Director, Sales ChargePoint 201 274 4131 ryan.bakley@chargepoint.com 

Bakos, Ed  Env. Specialist 3 NJDEP AQES 609 292-0958 edward.bakos@dep.nj.gov  

Bellisai, Dante P. Global Account 
Director 

NSC Global 646-499-9040 dante.bellisari@nscglobal.com  

Belonzi, Nancy Business Advocate NJ Business Action 
Center 

609-777-2490 nancy.belonzi@sos.nj.gov 

Brenner, 
Marybeth 

Senior Program 
Manager 

TRC Solutions 732.855.2893  MBrenner@trcsolutions.com 

Buck, Susan Program Manager, 
Energy Efficiency 
Programs 

Elizabethtown Gas 908-662-8358 sbuck@aglresources.com  

Condon, Thomas Natural Gas Vehicle 
Consultant 

NJNG 732-919-8000 tcondon@njng.com  
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Crincoli, Philip Strategic Account 
Manager 

Veritiv Corporation 732 714 1679 phil.crincoli@veritivcorp.com 

Dube, Nicole Business Outreach 
Coordinator 

NJ BPU 609-777-3335 nicole.dube@bpu.state.nj.us  

Duffy, Michael   GBD Today   mduffy@gbdtoday.com 

Egenton, Michael 
A.  

Senior VP - 
Government 
Relations   

NJ State Chamber 
of Commerce 

609 989-7888       
x 119 

Michael@njchamber.com  

Ellman, Susan Energy Efficiency 
Marketing Manager 

NJ Natural Gas 732 378-4924 Sellman@NJNG.com 

Fliss, Allan Executive Director NJ Green 
Association 

973-627-5330 afliss@nj-green.org 

Gentile, Sarah Acting Chief NJDEP AQES 609 777-4213 sarah.gentile@dep.nj.gov  

Gere, Joanne Executive Director BioPharma 
Research Council 

732-403-3137 jgere@biopharmaresearchcouncil.org 

Gergely, Ryan   NJDEP AQES   ryan.gergely@dep.nj.gov 

Harmon, Joel Executive Director FDU Institute for 
Sustainable 
Enterprise 

732-672-2834 jharmon444@aol.com 

Hill, Erin   NJDEP AQES   erin.hill@dep.nj.gov 
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Kamrad, Amelia       kamrada@tcnj.edu 

Kirkpatrick, Brian Director of 
Transmission 
Services, Eastern 
Division 

Environmental 
Resources 
Management 

609-403-7472  Brian.Kirkpatrick@erm.com  

Kohl, Kristina Principal, 
Sustainable 
Strategy 

HR Computers 856-982-7163 kohl.kristina@yahoo.com 

Law, Jim Account Manager New Jersey 
Manufacturing 
Extension Program, 
Inc 

609-433-9123 jlaw@njmep.org 

Lazeration, Dave Program Manager TechniArt 732-529-6588 dave@techniart.com 

Lumkong, Clare Manager, 
Susatinability 

BMS   Clare.Lumkong@bms.com 

Lowell, Corey J. Business 
Administrator / 
Board Secretary 

Keansburg School 
District 

732 787-2007 
x 2420 

clowell@keansburg.k12.nj.us  

Lyons, Kevin  Associate 
Professor, Dept. of 
Supply Chain 
Management & 
Marketing 
Sciences, 

Rutgers Business 
School 

973 353-3347 klyons@business.rutgers.edu 

McHugh, Martin   McHugh 
Environmental 
Associates, LLC 

908-910-8091 mchughenviron@gmail.com 
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Peracchio, Anne-
Marie 

Director 
Conservation and 
Clean Energy Policy 

NJ Natural Gas 732-938-1129 Aperacchio@NJNG.com 

Rinaldi, Steve   NJDEP AQES 609 984-4992 steven.rinaldi@dep.nj.gov  

Rosen, Mike 

President 
Commercial 
Cleaning Corp 609-882-7400  mrosen@commercialcleaningcorp.com 

Russick, Edward VP - Sustainability GTI 973-630-0990 
Ext. 2-3-4; 
973-723-0430 

erussick@gti-e.com 

Saives, George Director of 
Consultative 
Services 

NJMEP 973-998-9801 gsaives@njmep.org  

Salvino, Kregg Director of 
Environment, 
Health, Safety & 
Sustainability 

Sabert Corporation 732-721-5544 
x 3194 

ksalvino@Sabert.com 

Sarafides, Athena Environmental 
Scientist 

NJDEP AQES 609-777-4211 athena.sarafides@dep.nj.gov 

Senders, Steve   Consolidate Energy 
Solutions, LLC 

908-416-0050 ssenders@consolidateenergy.com  

Simon, Christina Corporate Program 
Manager - Global 
Supply Chain 
Operations 

Lockheed Martin 856 792-9630 christina.simon@lmco.com  

Skacel, Barbara  enviroCOP 609-304-9662  

Skacel, Wolfgang President enviroCOP 609 304-9662 wolf@enviroCOP.com  

     

Sorin, Gary   Interra Consulting 215 808 4279 gary.sorin@interraconsulting.com  
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Tattersall, Edith   NJDEP AQES 609 633-1336 edith.tattersall@dep.nj.gov 

Tuininga, Amy Director, PSEG 
Institute for 
Sustainability 
Studies 

MSU 973 655 3667 tuiningaa@mail.montclair.edu 
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